CAP Mission Aircrew Listings
December 1, 2008

This document lists the MIMS records for OH Wing CAP Mission Aircrews.
This document contains listings for Mission Pilot, Mission Observer, and Mission
Scanner.



CAP Mission Pilot Listings



MP - SAR/DR Mission Pilot

Current Total Count: 39 12/01/2008
CAPID MbrName Rank Completed Expiration
GLR
OH
001
118245 Connor, Paul Lt Col 10/05/2007 10/31/2010
108996 Moore, James Lt Col 11/13/2007 11/30/2009
222874 Murphy, Walter Lt Col 06/11/2007 06/30/2009
118553 Wearsch, Henry Lt Col 04/24/2008 04/30/2011
129342 Yarbrough, James Maj 10/29/2007 10/31/2009
003
354342 Fitch, Allen Capt 08/17/2007 08/31/2009
314163 Ingersoll, Charles Maj 04/22/2008 04/30/2011
425693 Miller, Donald Capt 08/18/2008 08/31/2011
302892 Pettet, Timothy Capt 07/17/2008 07/31/2011
347484 Struk, Peter Capt 05/30/2008 05/31/2011
109996 Thomas, Bill Lt Col 08/15/2008 08/31/2010
004
117669 Bream, Bruce Lt Col 10/11/2008 10/31/2010
085
210379 Hunt, Richard Capt 03/18/2007 03/31/2010
110096 Kennedy, Brian Maj 09/25/2007 09/30/2009
258717 Moos, Milton Maj 06/22/2007 06/30/2009
341564 Pagan, Marcos Capt 08/30/2008 08/31/2010
334329 Sitter, David 1Lt 08/14/2007 08/31/2010
139
118375 Rowe, Curtis Capt 11/29/2008 11/30/2010
243
117580 Elliott, Edward Maj 04/15/2007 04/30/2010
117603 Hartmus, John Maj 04/07/2007 04/30/2009
291353 Olds, Richard 1Lt 08/23/2008 08/31/2010
244
355152 Glover, Jeffrey Capt 04/30/2007 04/30/2010
102366 Katz, Edward Lt Col 06/26/2007 06/30/2009
104486 Koglmeier, Allan 1Lt 04/17/2007 04/30/2009
343383 Martinjak, Frank Maj 04/30/2007 04/30/2010
335674 Pham, Diem Capt 01/29/2007 01/31/2009
225975 Robbins, David 1Lt 05/28/2008 05/31/2010
232763 Windham, William Capt 06/30/2007 06/30/2010
275
338566 Crawford, Ronald Capt 08/27/2008 08/31/2011
327247 Dahlen, Donald Maj 09/02/2008 09/30/2011

210010 Epstein, Jerry Capt 11/01/2008 11/30/2010



285

CAPID

MbrName

309159
117668

105583
191170
110586
118632
311918
182506

Sarbach, Gregory
Ullman, Michael

Adamo, Joseph
Caisse, Eugene
Chuprun, John
Dean, Gregory
Oram, Joseph

Styles, Michael

Rank
1Lt

Lt Col

Lt Col
Lt Col
Maj

Capt
1Lt

Completed
08/26/2007

08/19/2008

10/17/2008
03/02/2008
10/21/2008
04/07/2008
10/29/2007
05/29/2008

Expiration
08/31/2010

08/31/2011

10/31/2010
03/31/2010
10/31/2010
04/30/2010
10/31/2009
05/31/2010



CAP Mission Observer Listings



GLR
OH

001

003

004

032

043

044

058

064

078

085

CAPID

MbrName

108996
119470
212894
119111
118886
118553
129342

118012
354342
314163
335196
425693
302892
347484
109996
117924

117669

309389

231949

408556

118023

386087
117758

411737

210379
110096
117823
258717
284068
341564

Moore, James
Neuwirth, Richard
Siglock, Paul
Stults, Theodore
Voyticky, Kenneth
Wearsch, Henry

Yarbrough, James

Bechtel, Jeff
Fitch, Allen
Ingersoll, Charles
Ingersoll, Charles
Miller, Donald
Pettet, Timothy
Struk, Peter
Thomas, Bill

Zawicki, Leon

Bream, Bruce

Goff, Raymond

Gentry, Dan

Bodnarik, Mike

Porter, John

Douglas, Lori

Neuwirth, Veronica

Bodnarik, Anthony

Hunt, Richard
Kennedy, Brian
Mathews, Gregory
Moos, Milton
Nadalin, Richard

Pagan, Marcos

MO - Mission Observer

Current Total Count:

Rank

Lt Col
Lt Col
Capt
Lt Col
Lt Col
Lt Col
Maj

Lt Col
Capt
Maj
Capt
Capt
Capt
Capt
Lt Col
1Lt

Lt Col

Maj

Capt

Maj

Lt Col

Capt
Lt Col

1Lt

Capt
Maj
Lt Col
Maj
Capt
Capt

Completed

11/13/2007
08/25/2008
06/08/2006
05/13/2008
11/03/2007
04/24/2008
10/29/2007

04/12/2007
08/20/2007
07/16/2008
08/23/2008
07/16/2008
07/17/2008
05/30/2008
08/15/2008
10/07/2006

10/11/2008

08/18/2008

08/19/2007

08/19/2007

08/19/2007

08/16/2008
04/21/2007

05/12/2008

03/18/2007
09/21/2007
08/22/2008
06/22/2007
07/22/2007
08/30/2008

82

Expiration

11/30/2010
08/31/2011
06/30/2009
05/31/2011
11/30/2010
04/30/2011
10/31/2010

04/30/2010
08/31/2010
07/31/2011
08/31/2011
07/31/2011
07/31/2011
05/31/2011
08/31/2011
10/31/2009

10/31/2011

08/31/2011

08/31/2010

08/31/2010

08/31/2010

08/31/2011
04/30/2010

05/31/2011

03/31/2010
09/30/2010
08/31/2011
06/30/2010
07/31/2010
08/31/2011

12/01/2008



139

156

185

243

244

275

CAPID

MbrName

245498
334329

205179
233423
118375

413889

119306

117580
118774
117603
137240
291353

406359
406568
351152
355152
409584
118768
388310
102366
104486
343383
335674
389341
225975
232763
297285

118482
338566
327247
210010
338675
389014
436924
198772
309159
358447
117668

Page, Jeffrey
Sitter, David

Beck, James
Johnson, Cynthia

Rowe, Curtis

Ashman, Sandra

Reinking, Jerry

Elliott, Edward
Goodin, Charles
Hartmus, John
Lindsay, Robert
Olds, Richard

Bruce, Harry
Finney, Russell
Fussner, John
Glover, Jeffrey
Harbron, Elmer
Hauser, Shawn
Hawkins, James
Katz, Edward
Koglmeier, Allan
Martinjak, Frank
Pham, Diem
Recchiuti, Robert
Robbins, David
Windham, William
Woods, Mark

Applegate, Raymond

Crawford, Ronald
Dahlen, Donald
Epstein, Jerry
Gortney, Jeftrey
Kostich, Bill
Kutchin, Charles
McCroskey, Paul
Sarbach, Gregory
Scherger, Charles
Ullman, Michael

Rank
Capt

1Lt

Maj
Maj
Capt

1Lt

Maj

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
1Lt

2Lt

Lt Col
Capt
1Lt
Maj
2Lt

Lt Col
1Lt
Maj
Capt
Lt Col
1Lt
Capt
1Lt

Lt Col
Capt
Maj
Capt
1Lt
2Lt
2Lt
Maj
1Lt
Capt
Lt Col

Completed
07/22/2007

08/14/2007

08/18/2007
07/29/2006
11/29/2008

03/22/2008

03/29/2007

04/15/2007
10/15/2007
04/07/2007
06/10/2004
08/23/2008

07/10/2006
10/01/2006
04/30/2007
04/30/2007
08/25/2006
09/30/2006
10/24/2007
06/26/2007
04/17/2007
12/29/2006
01/29/2007
02/15/2007
05/28/2008
06/30/2007
06/27/2008

04/19/2008
08/27/2008
09/02/2008
11/01/2008
04/21/2007
08/18/2008
07/18/2008
07/18/2008
07/21/2008
05/27/2008
08/19/2008

Expiration
07/31/2010

08/31/2010

08/31/2010
07/31/2009
11/30/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2010

04/30/2010
10/31/2010
04/30/2010
12/31/2008
08/31/2011

07/31/2009
10/31/2009
04/30/2010
04/30/2010
08/31/2009
09/30/2009
10/31/2010
06/30/2010
04/30/2010
12/31/2009
01/31/2010
02/28/2010
05/31/2011
06/30/2010
06/30/2011

04/30/2011
08/31/2011
09/30/2011
11/30/2011
04/30/2010
08/31/2011
07/31/2011
07/31/2011
07/31/2011
05/31/2011
08/31/2011



277

278

282

285

999

CAPID

MbrName

373731
344486

340758

282978

118189

105583
118896
191170
110586
385240
365048
311918
182506

191582

Wolf, James
Wolff, Rory

Steele, Rollin

Bahr, Donald

Mitchell, Joseph

Adamo, Joseph
Baisden, Bruce
Caisse, Eugene
Chuprun, John
Flowers, Richard
Lopez, Guillermo
Oram, Joseph
Styles, Michael

Lee, Bryan

Rank
1Lt

Capt

Maj

Capt

Maj

Lt Col
Capt
Lt Col
Maj
Maj
2Lt
Capt
1Lt

Completed
08/05/2006

08/06/2006

04/20/2007

09/23/2007

04/20/2008

10/17/2008
03/20/2006
03/02/2008
10/21/2008
05/21/2007
08/13/2007
10/29/2007
05/29/2008

03/30/2007

Expiration
08/31/2009

08/31/2009

04/30/2010

09/30/2010

04/30/2011

10/31/2011
03/31/2009
03/31/2011
10/31/2011
05/31/2010
08/31/2010
10/31/2010
05/31/2011

03/31/2010



CAP Mission Scanner Listings



MS - Mission Scanner

Current Total Count: 111 12/01/2008
CAPID MbrName Rank Completed Expiration
GLR
OH
001
438553 Allen, David Maj 07/22/2008 07/31/2011
108996 Moore, James Lt Col 11/13/2007 11/30/2010
222874 Murphy, Walter Lt Col 06/11/2007 06/30/2010
119470 Neuwirth, Richard Lt Col 08/25/2008 08/31/2011
212894 Siglock, Paul Capt 06/08/2006 06/30/2009
119111 Stults, Theodore Lt Col 05/10/2008 05/31/2011
118886 Voyticky, Kenneth Lt Col 11/03/2007 11/30/2010
118553 Wearsch, Henry Lt Col 04/24/2008 04/30/2011
192700 Yanak, Kyle Maj 07/19/2008 07/31/2011
129342 Yarbrough, James Maj 10/29/2007 10/31/2010
003
118012 Bechtel, Jeff Lt Col 04/12/2007 04/30/2010
354342 Fitch, Allen Capt 08/17/2007 08/31/2010
370528 Grant, Darlene 1Lt 07/17/2008 07/31/2011
422254 Hurst, Anthony Capt 07/09/2008 07/31/2011
314163 Ingersoll, Charles Maj 07/16/2008 07/31/2011
335196 Ingersoll, Charles Capt 08/23/2008 08/31/2011
425693 Miller, Donald Capt 07/16/2008 07/31/2011
437410 Muller, John 2Lt 09/03/2008 09/30/2011
415029 Newell, Charles 1Lt 04/19/2008 04/30/2011
302892 Pettet, Timothy Capt 07/16/2008 07/31/2011
347484 Struk, Peter Capt 03/26/2007 03/31/2010
109996 Thomas, Bill Lt Col 08/15/2008 08/31/2011
117924 Zawicki, Leon 1Lt 10/07/2006 10/31/2009
004
117669 Bream, Bruce Lt Col 10/11/2008 10/31/2011
032
309389 Goff, Raymond Maj 08/15/2008 08/31/2011
043
231949 Gentry, Dan Capt 08/19/2007 08/31/2010
044
408556 Bodnarik, Mike Maj 08/19/2007 08/31/2010
415898 Vastine, Marlene Capt 08/13/2008 08/31/2011
058
118023 Porter, John Lt Col 08/19/2007 08/31/2010
064
386087 Douglas, Lori Capt 08/16/2008 08/31/2011
117758 Neuwirth, Veronica Lt Col 04/21/2007 04/30/2010

078



085

139

156

185

219

243

244

CAPID

MbrName

411737
272637

436999
210379
110096
443550
431040
440434
117823
258717
284068
341564
245498
334329

431130
205179
233423
228500
118894
321968
118375

413889

119306

252692

117580
118774
117603
137240
291353
118845
333350

389150
406359
406568
351152
355152
409584

Bodnarik, Anthony

Reiman, Eric

Axene, Christopher

Hunt, Richard
Kennedy, Brian
Koons, Gerald
List, Ethan
Locke, Jimmie
Mathews, Gregory
Moos, Milton
Nadalin, Richard
Pagan, Marcos
Page, Jeffrey
Sitter, David

Baker, Kevin
Beck, James
Johnson, Cynthia
Jones, Steve
Mertz, Christine
Miller, Jerry

Rowe, Curtis

Ashman, Sandra

Reinking, Jerry

Kaufmann, Jason

Elliott, Edward
Goodin, Charles
Hartmus, John
Lindsay, Robert
Olds, Richard
Quayle, Stanley
Wipert, Jeff

Boyle, Robert
Bruce, Harry
Finney, Russell
Fussner, John
Glover, Jeffrey

Harbron, Elmer

Rank
1Lt

1Lt

SM
Capt
Maj
2Lt
2Lt
SM
Lt Col
Maj
Capt
Capt
Capt
1Lt

2Lt
Maj
Maj
Maj
1Lt
Capt
Capt

1Lt

Maj

Capt

Maj
Maj

Maj
1Lt
Maj
1Lt

1Lt
2Lt
Maj
Lt Col
Capt
1Lt

Completed
10/22/2006

05/12/2008

07/20/2008
03/18/2007
09/21/2007
08/21/2008
07/19/2008
08/18/2008
07/20/2008
06/22/2007
07/22/2007
08/30/2008
07/22/2007
08/14/2007

07/30/2008
08/18/2007
07/29/2006
10/20/2008
11/25/2008
07/16/2008
11/29/2008

03/22/2008

03/29/2007

08/13/2006

04/15/2007
10/15/2007
04/07/2007
06/10/2004
08/23/2008
06/23/2007
01/14/2006

08/13/2008
03/16/2006
07/19/2006
04/30/2007
04/30/2007
08/25/2006

Expiration
10/31/2009

05/31/2011

07/31/2011
03/31/2010
09/30/2010
08/31/2011
07/31/2011
08/31/2011
07/31/2011
06/30/2010
07/31/2010
08/31/2011
07/31/2010
08/31/2010

07/31/2011
08/31/2010
07/31/2009
10/31/2011
11/30/2011
07/31/2011
11/30/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2010

08/31/2009

04/30/2010
10/31/2010
04/30/2010
12/31/2008
08/31/2011
06/30/2010
01/31/2009

08/31/2011
03/31/2009
07/31/2009
04/30/2010
04/30/2010
08/31/2009



261

275

277

278

282

285

CAPID

MbrName

102366
104486
351146
443223
343383
429603
335674
389341
225975
398060
232763
297285

196120

118482
211275
338566
327247
408255
210010
338675
359110
389014
436924
198772
439474
309159
358447
117668
344486

396844
340758

275561
282978
346558

118189

105583
191170
110586

Katz, Edward
Koglmeier, Allan
Krall, Robert
Marsh, Joshua
Martinjak, Frank
Palac, Christopher
Pham, Diem
Recchiuti, Robert
Robbins, David
Slough, John
Windham, William
Woods, Mark

Heilman, Anita

Applegate, Raymond
Bozzacco, John
Crawford, Ronald
Dahlen, Donald
Dyko, Leonard
Epstein, Jerry
Gortney, Jeffrey
Jaeger, lan
Kostich, Bill
Kutchin, Charles
McCroskey, Paul
Ruby, Charles
Sarbach, Gregory
Scherger, Charles
Ullman, Michael
Wolff, Rory

Gilmore, Kelly
Steele, Rollin

Bahr, Brian
Bahr, Donald
Hershey, Sarah

Mitchell, Joseph

Adamo, Joseph
Caisse, Eugene

Chuprun, John

Rank
Lt Col

1Lt
Capt
SM
Maj
SM
Capt
Lt Col
1Lt
Capt
Capt
1Lt

Capt

Lt Col
Capt
Capt
Maj
1Lt
Capt
1Lt
1Lt
2Lt
2Lt

2Lt
1Lt
Capt
Lt Col
Capt

1Lt
Maj

1Lt
Capt
1Lt

Maj

Lt Col
Lt Col
Maj

Completed
06/26/2007

04/17/2007
07/21/2007
07/21/2008
04/30/2007
07/21/2008
01/29/2007
02/15/2007
05/28/2008
05/26/2006
06/30/2007
06/27/2008

03/30/2007

04/19/2008
05/10/2008
08/27/2008
09/02/2008
05/04/2007
11/01/2008
04/21/2007
07/14/2008
10/30/2008
07/18/2008
07/18/2008
07/18/2008
07/21/2008
05/27/2008
08/19/2008
08/05/2006

07/20/2008
04/20/2007

08/19/2008
09/23/2007
03/27/2007

04/29/2008

10/17/2008
03/02/2008
10/21/2008

Expiration
06/30/2010

04/30/2010
07/31/2010
07/31/2011
04/30/2010
07/31/2011
01/31/2010
02/28/2010
05/31/2011
05/31/2009
06/30/2010
06/30/2011

03/31/2010

04/30/2011
05/31/2011
08/31/2011
09/30/2011
05/31/2010
11/30/2011
04/30/2010
07/31/2011
10/31/2011
07/31/2011
07/31/2011
07/31/2011
07/31/2011
05/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2009

07/31/2011
04/30/2010

08/31/2011
09/30/2010
03/31/2010

04/30/2011

10/31/2011
03/31/2011
10/31/2011



999

CAPID

MbrName

385240
365048
311918
182506

191582

Flowers, Richard
Lopez, Guillermo
Oram, Joseph
Styles, Michael

Lee, Bryan

Rank
Maj

2Lt
Capt
1Lt

Maj

Completed
05/21/2007

08/14/2007
10/29/2007
05/29/2008

03/30/2007

Expiration
05/31/2010

08/31/2010
10/31/2010
05/31/2011

03/31/2010



